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Overall Results - Micro Class

Rank #

1 318
2 316
3 324
4 303
5 329
6 323
7 321
8 328
9 320
10 322
11 325
12 315
13 326
14 327
15 319
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* N/R = Not Ranked

Country

United States

Canada

Poland

Poland

Canada

United States

Poland

India

United States

Canada

Canada

Canada

United States

United States

India

University (Team)

Texas A & M Univ -
College Station
(Farmers Flight Lite)

Univ of British
Columbia (UBC
AeroDesign Micro)

Warsaw University of
Technology (WUT
MICRO)

Wroclaw University of
Technology (JetStream
Micro)

Univ of Waterloo
(WatArrow)

Penn State Univ -
University Park
(Nittany Air Micro)

Rzeszow University of

Technology (EUROAVIA

RzeszA3w)

JSS Science and
Technology University
(Team Aerojc)

Drexel Univ (Drexel
Aero SAE)

UniversitA© Laval
(Avion Cargo Laval
Micro)

Univ of Ottawa
(uOAeronautics)

Toronto Metropolitan
University (TMet
AeroDesign)

Texas A &M -
Kingsville (TAMUK
Skyhawks)

Baylor Univ (Aero at
Baylor)

Jyothy Institute of
Technology
(Garuthmaan Micro)
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Design Presentation

37.5150

38.4364

37.0724

38.0665

29.4330

38.2913

37.5267

35.8441

24.2603

31.6358

28.7279

33.1570

23.5907

25.8521

12.2314

43.5900

38.1200

33.0600

40.3500

35.9600

40.2900

31.4700

33.5500

32.2900

31.6600

30.3000

24.6300

30.8700

24.8000

16.3600

Tech
Mission Deduction

83.7196 0.0
41.7426 0.0
48.0031 0.0
36.0335 0.0
45.4474 0.0
29.5100 0.0
38.3031 0.0
13.2952 0.0
10.4137 0.0
0.8465 -1.0
0.0000 0.0
0.0000 0.0
0.0000 -1.0
0.0000 -5.0
0.0000 0.0
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Score

164.8246

118.2989

118.1355

114.4500

110.8404

108.0913

107.2997

82.6893

66.9640

63.1423

59.0279

57.7870

53.4607

45.6521

28.5914
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